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Name

Mvuyisi Gcogco
Melikhaya Msizi
Jacques Mouton
Ross Welsh

Craig Williams
Thembekile Msipa
Melissa Van Rensburg
Martin Jooste

Tadj Orzechowski
Shaun Attenborough
Ralph Enslin

Carine Gagiano
Petrus Maree

Deon Greenwood
Eddie Mouton
Ashley Norie

Morne Nel

Mia Uys

Grant Lapping
Annemarie Cronje
Hannah Green
Dean Hoyle

Wojtek Orzechwski
Dirk Kotze
Jeannette Wylie
Kevin Evans

Bheki Maphanga
Grant Hoyle

E.P. Olivier

Pearl Prinsloo
Glenn Hendricks
Scott Rickard
Charmaine Lamprecht
Dawie Van Rensburg
Mark Sugden

Drew Scott

Mike Van Vuuren
Lindsay Hall
Katherine Antel
Natalie Haarhoff
Dawn Black

Lindi Georgiou
Suzanne Smit

Katie Tayler-Smith
Jeanine Joubert
Coenie Louw
Katherine Van Der Walt
Lourika Pienaar
Brian Cordner
Jonathan Monk
Janie Van Rensburg
Matty Smith

Addo 2018-44km - All

Time

03:44:02
03:54:44
04:16:48
04:19:39
04:20:13
04:27:50
04:28:34
04:32:35
04:37:22
04:38:41
04:39:15
04:43:10
04:44:23
04:46:00
04:50:20
04:54:50
04:56:24
04:56:33
05:06:45
05:07:35
05:12:54
05:14:35
05:15:04
05:15:37
05:16:47
05:16:48
05:17:05
05:18:09
05:23:50
05:24:55
05:25:31
05:25:50
05:30:40
05:32:49
05:32:58
05:33:08
05:33:31
05:33:57
05:35:43
05:38:24
05:39:38
05:39:41
05:39:49
05:42:07
05:42:53
05:44:49
05:45:23
05:47:04
05:47:41
05:49:12
05:49:12
05:49:22

Bib No
478
477
210
391
459
527
373
469
514
311
336
486
443
337
464
175
484
325
518
362
176
463
513
343
475
519
462
492
393
272
508
328
332
374
215
444
202
340
299
499
363
344
493
453
521
187
491
448
520
322
401
314

Page 1

Distance
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Matthew Roux
Alastair Haarhoff
Nell Harris
Rouvida'Re Stead
Liezel Leonard
Danie Leonard
Ryan Tayler Smith
Lu Schoeman
Gareth Fletcher
Tracy Baines
Karel Keyser

Aleksandar Andjelopolj

Rainer Wellmanns
Cobus Van Der Merwe
Cliona Mc Ginn
Monica Taylor

Rino Nepgen

Wardo Conradie
Florence Jackson
Amore Strauss
Jessica Opie
Candice Hansmeyer
Carike Gouws

Nadia Van Der Schyff
Christelle De Wit
Ernest Sykes

Dewald Van Staden
Frances Orzechowski
James Stewart
Christine Collins
Albaster Mnikelo
Ryan Du Preez
Eugene Van Rooyen
Shelley Goulding
Stuart Goulding

Mari Prinsloo

Alexis Olds

Deon Henning
Megan Edmonds

Lindsay Mac Geoghegan

Theresa Buchner
Andre Van Coller
Beatrix Broek
Dave Attwood
Liam Henaghan
Judy Paul
Nicolene Underwood
Attie Bedeker
Byron Momsen
Roland Luscombe
Ryan Carmichael
Koos Vaughan
Herman Pretorius

Addo 2018-44km - All

05:53:45
05:54:39
05:54:39
05:54:40
05:55:07
05:55:08
05:55:15
05:55:45
05:58:15
05:58:43
05:59:41
06:00:43
06:00:45
06:01:53
06:02:27
06:03:12
06:05:58
06:07:00
06:07:28
06:07:39
06:07:55
06:07:59
06:07:59
06:07:59
06:09:08
06:09:41
06:10:22
06:10:41
06:10:54
06:11:46
06:13:03
06:14:11
06:17:57
06:17:58
06:17:59
06:18:01
06:20:44
06:20:50
06:21:38
06:22:12
06:22:34
06:22:35
06:23:12
06:23:30
06:24:29
06:24:59
06:25:58
06:25:58
06:26:00
06:29:36
06:30:07
06:30:22
06:30:54

214
498
319
380
295
321
454
324
327
418
445
403
406
446
370
433
376
438
378
522
298
350
461
342
405
452
355
181
421
315
510
495
183
284
283
501
320
358
270
502
205
390
301
402
199
494
456
188
279
474
182
385
349
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44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

David Nicholson
Aileen Anderson
Walter Brosius

Sue Ullyett

Glenda Badenhorst
Ross Wolfaardt
Simon Veenstra
Christopher Gedye
Mpho Matheolane
Graeme Knight

Toine Van Den Oever

Helen Kernohan
Michael Henaghan
Sean Henaghan
Bibi Ayesha Bassa
Nikki Vryenhoek
Catherine Elstob
Shaun Pauls
Duncan Kotze

Louis Van Der Merwe

Jaco Boshoff
Helen Hall
Sinesipho Daniso
Paul Geary
Marius Boshoff
Pauline Thompson
Helena Slabbert
Anna-Lucia Steven
Antony Steven
Ganief Galvaan
Kim Potgieter
Paul Johnson
Daleen Riekert
Rainer Pruter
Mike Windsor
Louis Du Toit
Candice Talbot
Robyn Gilson
Colin Meyer
Sally Price-Smith
Ivor Nel

Mari Barnard
Liesl Du Plessis
Mark Sheehan
Craig Bailie
Mclachlan Stander
Marilu Lottering
Kim Van Rooyen
Greg Jordan
Jacques Pienaar
Dolores Paez
Ruan Maritz
Corne Conradie

Addo 2018-44km - All

06:33:28
06:36:25
06:36:26
06:36:26
06:36:34
06:37:28
06:38:09
06:38:09
06:38:35
06:38:50
06:40:44
06:41:03
06:41:44
06:41:44
06:41:47
06:42:07
06:42:07
06:43:24
06:45:24
06:45:35
06:45:36
06:45:40
06:45:49
06:45:49
06:45:59
06:46:12
06:46:49
06:46:50
06:46:50
06:47:23
06:47:50
06:47:53
06:49:25
06:49:58
06:50:03
06:50:04
06:50:12
06:50:12
06:50:15
06:51:28
06:52:37
06:52:50
06:52:55
06:53:02
06:53:02
06:54:50
06:55:22
06:56:36
06:56:36
06:57:26
06:58:13
06:59:04
06:59:40

174
277
278
399
189
427
267
251
389
309
117
257
172
180
439
255
254
468
417
359
361
509
511
300
331
280
258
259
264
394
351
200
392
204
218
217
234
307
208
242
386
372
369
411
423
292
365
266
496
476
171
364
297
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44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Gaynor Miller
Johan Luchters
Brad Beira
Debbie Du Plessis
Jan Du Plessis
Fred Pelser
Michael Williams
Gregory Sanderson
Vicki Fox

Waldo Brits

Tash Lock

Jj Kitshoff

Magda Lach
Tuomas Turunen
A-J Williams

Kim Strydom
Johan Scheepers
Lisa Micklewright
Richard Foss
Elana Buckley
Shawn Michael Buckley
Renee Koper
Charl Muller

Greg Youell

Clare Labuschagne
Desmond Labuschagne
Blandine Aigron
Justin Milo

Jal Rigaard
Sandra Willmott
Michele Moodie
Maurice Van Niekerk
Liezl Le Roux
Nicole Craig

Koos Van Wyk
Gretel Grace
Glenda Monson
Lynton Kinloch
Nico Du Preez
Michael Ralph
Heike Preussler
Dave Moss
Natalie Goedhals
Janine Barnard
Frank Uys

Leon Reeding
Hybre Reeding
Ruth Schmidt
Roger Gysman
Leigh Stokes
Gideon Kahl

Rob Lanning
Michael Corney

Addo 2018-44km - All

06:59:55
07:01:38
07:03:01
07:03:04
07:03:23
07:03:25
07:03:39
07:03:40
07:05:15
07:05:48
07:05:56
07:05:57
07:06:11
07:07:22
07:08:55
07:10:39
07:11:27
07:11:28
07:11:29
07:11:44
07:11:45
07:14:32
07:18:11
07:18:38
07:20:13
07:20:13
07:20:39
07:20:46
07:21:02
07:21:21
07:22:01
07:22:33
07:23:39
07:24:24
07:29:00
07:30:19
07:30:41
07:32:15
07:33:51
07:33:57
07:35:23
07:36:21
07:36:24
07:37:47
07:37:47
07:40:08
07:40:08
07:42:22
07:42:49
07:48:06
07:49:03
07:49:03
07:49:48

233
179
310
437
436
346
263
330
348
447
503
426
419
173
375
247
504
485
335
253
252
178
302
246
211
434
460
384
404
383
238
489
289
209
425
294
304
287
490
412
407
249
265
397
387
285
286
334
524
235
223
224
483
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44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male



212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Nico Du Preez Snr
Jacques Herselman
Danielle Williams
Chris De Jager
Eckart Schumann
Simone Hugo
Diana Mouton
Pamela Hamman
Elize Wessels
Stephan Nel

Liezl De Lange
Imke Kumm
Nobunto Mpongwana
Kirsti Wells

Lauryl Lorio
Evonne Joubert
Seki Seki

George Euvrard
Allan Grace

Anton Peltenburg
Renate Langenhoven
Hans Pruter
Tammy Lapping
Andre Nel
Brondwyn Douglas
Konrad Hoekstra
Elaine Dippenaar
Jian Reis

Billy Kirkman
Dean Gow

Kierryn Keeton
Hilton Keeton
Cody Futeran
Steffi Pringle
Wilinda De Wet
Quentin De Wet
Joseph Maartens
Helena Visser
Claire Kruiskamp
Lara Kruiskamp
Angus Jackson
Dale Tucker

Craig Bester
Tracy De Koning
Dinilesizwe Gudlindlu
Thandeka Mehlo
Frank Hunt

Carol Downing
Marie Best
Rounelle Venter
Mary-Ann Henning
Ad Cole

Jackie Longworth

Addo 2018-44km - All

07:50:36
07:50:42
07:51:13
07:51:13
07:51:18
07:52:17
07:54:44
07:59:57
08:02:01
08:02:17
08:02:17
08:02:45
08:03:08
08:03:11
08:03:32
08:03:33
08:04:18
08:05:08
08:09:43
08:09:44
08:15:17
08:15:18
08:17:34
08:19:12
08:25:13
08:26:31
08:27:52
08:27:53
08:30:33
08:33:39
08:40:09
08:40:10
08:40:40
08:41:09
08:42:42
08:42:43
08:43:33
08:43:34
08:43:46
08:43:47
08:51:50
08:51:51
08:52:05
08:52:34
08:54:49
08:54:49
08:57:41
08:57:41
09:00:24
09:02:35
09:02:36
09:05:33
09:09:42

497
185
410
409
481
339
465
305
226
466
381
500
525
467
345
338
526
487
296
366
196
212
388
424
354
231
428
451
303
239
245
244
429
256
440
432
232
290
306
341
377
379
236
457
420
507
317
316
197
441
442
479
207
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44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Bridget Van Den Heever

Dave Farren
Christian Hendey
Kobus Scheepers
Patricia Shaw
Vanessa Botha
Adele Long
Elizma Kotze
Godfrey Harris
Andre Barkhuizen
Vikoux Roux

Lize Knoetze
Freda De Bruin
Wayne Cherry
Fanie Louw
Cathy Attenborough
Alexander Dutoit
Samantha Dutoit
Tracey Ferreira
Stephanie Kretzmann
Claire Tellis

Sonja Krueger
Shane Elliott
Melanie Logan
Cornelis Campher
Nicolette Koch
Rentia De Waal
Hannes De Waal
Dina Bouwer
Richard Collins
Dalene Pohl
Antoinette Hassall
Nicola Ralph
Alain Blatti

Addo 2018-44km - All

09:13:59
09:14:00
09:20:12
09:20:13
09:23:04
09:24:57
09:26:12
09:26:13
09:29:01
09:33:48
09:33:48
09:40:24
09:41:32
09:48:48
09:49:34
09:54:55
10:09:59
10:09:59
10:09:59
10:14:22
10:14:22
10:19:21
10:19:22
10:22:49
10:32:59
10:33:00
10:40:58
10:40:59
10:49:13
10:49:13
10:49:59
10:50:00
10:51:21
10:51:51

430
431
326
505
237
222
194
193
227
357
396
240
250
400
472
312
282
281
241
523
177
221
230
216
192
190
470
471
269
268
186
371
413
435
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44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male



Pos
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Name

Melissa Van Rensburg
Carine Gagiano

Mia Uys

Annemarie Cronje
Hannah Green
Jeannette Wylie
Pearl Prinsloo
Charmaine Lamprecht
Lindsay Hall
Katherine Antel
Natalie Haarhoff
Dawn Black

Lindi Georgiou
Suzanne Smit

Katie Tayler-Smith
Jeanine Joubert
Katherine Van Der Walt
Lourika Pienaar
Janie Van Rensburg
Matty Smith

Nell Harris

Liezel Leonard

Tracy Baines

Cliona Mc Ginn
Monica Taylor
Florence Jackson
Amore Strauss
Jessica Opie
Candice Hansmeyer
Carike Gouws

Nadia Van Der Schyff
Christelle De Wit
Frances Orzechowski
Christine Collins
Shelley Goulding
Mari Prinsloo

Alexis Olds

Megan Edmonds
Lindsay Mac Geoghegan
Theresa Buchner
Beatrix Broek

Judy Paul

Nicolene Underwood
Aileen Anderson

Sue Ullyett

Glenda Badenhorst
Helen Kernohan

Bibi Ayesha Bassa
Nikki Vryenhoek
Catherine Elstob
Helen Hall

Sinesipho Daniso

Addo 2018-44km - Ladies

Time

04:28:34
04:43:10
04:56:33
05:07:35
05:12:54
05:16:47
05:24:55
05:30:40
05:33:57
05:35:43
05:38:24
05:39:38
05:39:41
05:39:49
05:42:07
05:42:53
05:45:23
05:47:04
05:49:12
05:49:22
05:54:39
05:55:07
05:58:43
06:02:27
06:03:12
06:07:28
06:07:39
06:07:55
06:07:59
06:07:59
06:07:59
06:09:08
06:10:41
06:11:46
06:17:58
06:18:01
06:20:44
06:21:38
06:22:12
06:22:34
06:23:12
06:24:59
06:25:58
06:36:25
06:36:26
06:36:34
06:41:03
06:41:47
06:42:07
06:42:07
06:45:40
06:45:49

Bib No
373
486
325
362
176
475
272
332
340
299
499
363
344
493
453
521
491
448
401
314
319
295
418
370
433
378
522
298
350
461
342
405
181
315
284
501
320
270
502
205
301
494
456
277
399
189
257
439
255
254
509
511
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Distance
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44km
44km
44km
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm
44Kkm
44Kkm
44km
44Kkm

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



Addo 2018-44km - Ladies

53 Pauline Thompson 06:46:12 280 44km Female
54  Helena Slabbert 06:46:49 258 44km Female
55  Anna-Lucia Steven 06:46:50 259 44Kkm Female
56  Kim Potgieter 06:47:50 351 44km Female
57 Daleen Riekert 06:49:25 392 44km Female
58 Candice Talbot 06:50:12 234 44km Female
59  Robyn Gilson 06:50:12 307 44km Female
60  Sally Price-Smith 06:51:28 242 44km Female
61  Mari Barnard 06:52:50 372 44km Female
62  Liesl Du Plessis 06:52:55 369 44km Female
63  Marilu Lottering 06:55:22 365 44km Female
64  Kim Van Rooyen 06:56:36 266 44km Female
65 Dolores Paez 06:58:13 171 44km Female
66  Gaynor Miller 06:59:55 233 44km Female
67  Debbie Du Plessis 07:03:04 437 44km Female
68  Vicki Fox 07:05:15 348 44km Female
69  Tash Lock 07:05:56 503 44km Female
70 Magda Lach 07:06:11 419 44km Female
71  Kim Strydom 07:10:39 247 44km Female
72  Lisa Micklewright 07:11:28 485 44km Female
73  Elana Buckley 07:11:44 253 44km Female
74  Renee Koper 07:14:32 178 44km Female
75  Clare Labuschagne 07:20:13 211 44km Female
76  Blandine Aigron 07:20:39 460 44km Female
77  Sandra Willmott 07:21:21 383 44km Female
78  Michele Moodie 07:22:01 238 44Kkm Female
79  Liezl Le Roux 07:23:39 289 44km Female
80 Nicole Craig 07:24:24 209 44km Female
81  Gretel Grace 07:30:19 294 44Kkm Female
82  Glenda Monson 07:30:41 304 44km Female
83  Heike Preussler 07:35:23 407 44km Female
84  Natalie Goedhals 07:36:24 265 44km Female
85  Janine Barnard 07:37:47 397 44Kkm Female
86  Hybre Reeding 07:40:08 286 44km Female
87  Ruth Schmidt 07:42:22 334 44km Female
88  Leigh Stokes 07:48:06 235 44km Female
89  Danielle Williams 07:51:13 410 44km Female
90 Simone Hugo 07:52:17 339 44km Female
91 Diana Mouton 07:54:44 465 44km Female
92 Pamela Hamman 07:59:57 305 44km Female
93  Elize Wessels 08:02:01 226 44km Female
94  Liezl De Lange 08:02:17 381 44km Female
95  Imke Kumm 08:02:45 500 44km Female
96  Nobunto Mpongwana 08:03:08 525 44km Female
97  Kirsti Wells 08:03:11 467 44km Female
98 Lauryl Lorio 08:03:32 345 44km Female
99  Evonne Joubert 08:03:33 338 44km Female
100 Seki Seki 08:04:18 526 44km Female
101 Renate Langenhoven 08:15:17 196 44km Female
102 Tammy Lapping 08:17:34 388 44km Female
103 Brondwyn Douglas 08:25:13 354 44km Female
104 Elaine Dippenaar 08:27:52 428 44km Female
105 Kierryn Keeton 08:40:09 245 44km Female
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Addo 2018-44km - Ladies

106  Steffi Pringle 08:41:09 256 44km Female
107 Wilinda De Wet 08:42:42 440 44km Female
108 Helena Visser 08:43:34 290 44Kkm Female
109 Claire Kruiskamp 08:43:46 306 44km Female
110 Lara Kruiskamp 08:43:47 341 44km Female
111  Tracy De Koning 08:52:34 457 44km Female
112  Thandeka Mehlo 08:54:49 507 44km Female
113  Carol Downing 08:57:41 316 44km Female
114  Marie Best 09:00:24 197 44km Female
115 Rounelle Venter 09:02:35 441 44km Female
116  Mary-Ann Henning 09:02:36 442 44km Female
117 Ad Cole 09:05:33 479 44km Female
118 Jackie Longworth 09:09:42 207 44km Female
119 Bridget Van Den Heever 09:13:59 430 44km Female
120 Patricia Shaw 09:23:04 237 44km Female
121 Vanessa Botha 09:24:57 222 44km Female
122 Adele Long 09:26:12 194 44km Female
123 Elizma Kotze 09:26:13 193 44km Female
124  Lize Knoetze 09:40:24 240 44km Female
125 Freda De Bruin 09:41:32 250 44km Female
126  Cathy Attenborough 09:54:55 312 44km Female
127 Samantha Dutoit 10:09:59 281 44km Female
128 Tracey Ferreira 10:09:59 241 44km Female
129 Stephanie Kretzmann 10:14:22 523 44km Female
130 Claire Tellis 10:14:22 177 44km Female
131 Sonja Krueger 10:19:21 221 44km Female
132 Melanie Logan 10:22:49 216 44km Female
133 Nicolette Koch 10:33:00 190 44km Female
134 Rentia De Waal 10:40:58 470 44Kkm Female
135 Dina Bouwer 10:49:13 269 44km Female
136 Dalene Pohl 10:49:59 186 44km Female
137 Antoinette Hassall 10:50:00 371 44km Female
138 Nicola Ralph 10:51:21 413 44km Female
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Name

Mvuyisi Gcogco
Melikhaya Msizi
Jacques Mouton
Ross Welsh

Craig Williams
Thembekile Msipa
Martin Jooste

Tadj Orzechowski
Shaun Attenborough
Ralph Enslin
Petrus Maree

Deon Greenwood
Eddie Mouton
Ashley Norie

Morne Nel

Grant Lapping
Dean Hoyle

Wojtek Orzechwski
Dirk Kotze

Kevin Evans

Bheki Maphanga
Grant Hoyle

E.P. Olivier

Glenn Hendricks
Scott Rickard
Dawie Van Rensburg
Mark Sugden

Drew Scott

Mike Van Vuuren
Coenie Louw

Brian Cordner
Jonathan Monk
Matthew Roux
Alastair Haarhoff
Rouvia'Re Stead
Danie Leonard
Ryan Tayler Smith
Lu Schoeman
Gareth Fletcher
Karel Keyser
Aleksandar Andjelopolj
Rainer Wellmanns
Cobus Van Der Merwe
Rino Nepgen
Wardo Conradie
Ernest Sykes
Dewald Van Staden
James Stewart
Albaster Mnikelo
Ryan Du Preez
Eugene Van Rooyen
Stuart Goulding

Addo 2018-44km - Men

Time

03:44:02
03:54:44
04:16:48
04:19:39
04:20:13
04:27:50
04:32:35
04:37:22
04:38:41
04:39:15
04:44:23
04:46:00
04:50:20
04:54:50
04:56:24
05:06:45
05:14:35
05:15:04
05:15:37
05:16:48
05:17:05
05:18:09
05:23:50
05:25:31
05:25:50
05:32:49
05:32:58
05:33:08
05:33:31
05:44:49
05:47:41
05:49:12
05:53:45
05:54:39
05:54:40
05:55:08
05:55:15
05:55:45
05:58:15
05:59:41
06:00:43
06:00:45
06:01:53
06:05:58
06:07:00
06:09:41
06:10:22
06:10:54
06:13:03
06:14:11
06:17:57
06:17:59

Bib No
478
477
210
391
459
527
469
514
311
336
443
337
464
175
484
518
463
513
343
519
462
492
393
508
328
374
215
444
202
187
520
322
214
498
380
321
454
324
327
445
403
406
446
376
438
452
355
421
510
495
183
283
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Distance
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km
44km

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



Addo 2018-44km - Men

53  Deon Henning 06:20:50 358 44km Male
54  Andre Van Coller 06:22:35 390 44km Male
55  Dave Attwood 06:23:30 402 44km Male
56  Liam Henaghan 06:24:29 199 44km Male
57  Attie Bedeker 06:25:58 188 44km Male
58  Byron Momsen 06:26:00 279 44km Male
59 Roland Luscombe 06:29:36 474 44km Male
60 Ryan Carmichael 06:30:07 182 44km Male
61 Koos Vaughan 06:30:22 385 44km Male
62 Herman Pretorius 06:30:54 349 44km Male
63  David Nicholson 06:33:28 174 44km Male
64  Walter Brosius 06:36:26 278 44km Male
65 Ross Wolfaardt 06:37:28 427 44km Male
66  Simon Veenstra 06:38:09 267 44km Male
67  Christopher Gedye 06:38:09 251 44km Male
68  Mpho Matheolane 06:38:35 389 44km Male
69  Graeme Knight 06:38:50 309 44km Male
70  Toine Van Den Oever 06:40:44 117 44km Male
71  Michael Henaghan 06:41:44 172 44km Male
72  Sean Henaghan 06:41:44 180 44km Male
73  Shaun Pauls 06:43:24 468 44km Male
74  Duncan Kotze 06:45:24 417 44km Male
75 Louis Van Der Merwe 06:45:35 359 44km Male
76  Jaco Boshoff 06:45:36 361 44km Male
77  Paul Geary 06:45:49 300 44km Male
78  Marius Boshoff 06:45:59 331 44km Male
79  Antony Steven 06:46:50 264 44km Male
80 Ganief Galvaan 06:47:23 394 44km Male
81  Paul Johnson 06:47:53 200 44km Male
82 Rainer Pruter 06:49:58 204 44km Male
83  Mike Windsor 06:50:03 218 44km Male
84  Louis Du Toit 06:50:04 217 44km Male
85  Colin Meyer 06:50:15 208 44km Male
86  Ivor Nel 06:52:37 386 44km Male
87 Mark Sheehan 06:53:02 411 44km Male
88 Craig Bailie 06:53:02 423 44km Male
89  Mclachlan Stander 06:54:50 292 44km Male
90 Greg Jordan 06:56:36 496 44km Male
91  Jacques Pienaar 06:57:26 476 44km Male
92  Ruan Maritz 06:59:04 364 44km Male
93  Corne Conradie 06:59:40 297 44km Male
94  Johan Luchters 07:01:38 179 44km Male
95 Brad Beira 07:03:01 310 44km Male
96 Jan Du Plessis 07:03:23 436 44km Male
97  Fred Pelser 07:03:25 346 44km Male
98 Michael Williams 07:03:39 263 44km Male
99  Gregory Sanderson 07:03:40 330 44km Male
100 Waldo Brits 07:05:48 447 44km Male
101 Jj Kitshoff 07:05:57 426 44km Male
102 Tuomas Turunen 07:07:22 173 44km Male
103  A-J Williams 07:08:55 375 44km Male
104 Johan Scheepers 07:11:27 504 44km Male
105 Richard Foss 07:11:29 335 44km Male
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Addo 2018-44km - Men

106  Shawn Michael Buckley 07:11:45 252 44km Male
107  Charl Muller 07:18:11 302 44km Male
108 Greg Youell 07:18:38 246 44km Male
109 Desmond Labuschagne 07:20:13 434 44km Male
110  Justin Milo 07:20:46 384 44km Male
111  Jal Rigaard 07:21:02 404 44km Male
112 Maurice Van Niekerk 07:22:33 489 44Kkm Male
113 Koos Van Wyk 07:29:00 425 44km Male
114  Lynton Kinloch 07:32:15 287 44km Male
115 Nico Du Preez 07:33:51 490 44Kkm Male
116  Michael Ralph 07:33:57 412 44km Male
117 Dave Moss 07:36:21 249 44km Male
118 Frank Uys 07:37:47 387 44km Male
119 Leon Reeding 07:40:08 285 44km Male
120 Roger Gysman 07:42:49 524 44km Male
121 Gideon Kahl 07:49:03 223 44km Male
122 Rob Lanning 07:49:03 224 44km Male
123 Michael Corney 07:49:48 483 44km Male
124  Nico Du Preez Snr 07:50:36 497 44km Male
125 Jacques Herselman 07:50:42 185 44km Male
126  Chris De Jager 07:51:13 409 44km Male
127 Eckart Schumann 07:51:18 481 44km Male
128 Stephan Nel 08:02:17 466 44km Male
129 George Euvrard 08:05:08 487 44km Male
130 Allan Grace 08:09:43 296 44km Male
131 Anton Peltenburg 08:09:44 366 44km Male
132 Hans Pruter 08:15:18 212 44km Male
133 Andre Nel 08:19:12 424 44km Male
134 Konrad Hoekstra 08:26:31 231 44Kkm Male
135 Jian Reis 08:27:53 451 44km Male
136 Billy Kirkman 08:30:33 303 44km Male
137 Dean Gow 08:33:39 239 44km Male
138 Hilton Keeton 08:40:10 244 44Kkm Male
139 Cody Futeran 08:40:40 429 44km Male
140 Quentin De Wet 08:42:43 432 44km Male
141 Joseph Maartens 08:43:33 232 44km Male
142  Angus Jackson 08:51:50 377 44km Male
143 Dale Tucker 08:51:51 379 44km Male
144  Craig Bester 08:52:05 236 44km Male
145 Dinilesizwe Gudlindlu 08:54:49 420 44km Male
146  Frank Hunt 08:57:41 317 44km Male
147 Dave Farren 09:14:00 431 44km Male
148 Christian Hendey 09:20:12 326 44km Male
149 Kobus Scheepers 09:20:13 505 44km Male
150 Godfrey Harris 09:29:01 227 44km Male
151 Andre Barkhuizen 09:33:48 357 44km Male
152  Vikoux Roux 09:33:48 396 44km Male
153 Wayne Cherry 09:48:48 400 44km Male
154 Fanie Louw 09:49:34 472 44km Male
155 Alexander Dutoit 10:09:59 282 44km Male
156 Shane Elliott 10:19:22 230 44km Male
157 Cornelis Campher 10:32:59 192 44km Male
158 Hannes De Waal 10:40:59 471 44km Male
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159 Richard Collins 10:49:13 268 44Kkm Male
160 Alain Blatti 10:51:51 435 44Kkm Male
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